9400085847

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	ddress)	·		
(A	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(В	usiness Entity Nar	me)		
(De	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	-		
	Office Use On	م اا		



900265208599

10/17/14--01001--019 **87.50

14 OCT 17 AH 2: 34

mD 10/20

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

......

SUBJECT: Chri	is The Handyma (PROPOSED CORPORA	n, Inc. Ite name – <u>must incl</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM: C	hristopher Rowe	•	
r Kom:	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
55	541 SW 11th Str	eet,#H	
		Address	
M	argate, FL 3306	State & Zip	
56	61-827-2577	, and the samp	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

ChrisRowe451@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The mane of the corporat	ion shall be: Chris The Handym		1		
	NCIPAL OFFICE				
	Principal street address	ľ	Mailing address, if different is:		
5541 SW 11th Street, # H			- <u> </u>		
Margate, FL 3	3068		A 3 1		
			- 05 N		
			2: 34 STA E CORIDA		
The purpose for which the	POSE ne corporation is organized is:		>		
	rial and handyman service	s renair a	nd maintenance		
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of					
ARTICLE V INIT	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR:		Veronica Price-Rowe, Vice President		
ARTICLE V INIT		Name and Title:	Veronica Price-Rowe, Vice President 5541 SW 11th Street, # H		
ARTICLE V INT	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Christopher Rowe, President	Name and Title:			
ARTICLE V INTO	Christopher Rowe, President 5541 SW 11th Street, # H	Name and Title:	5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068		
ARTICLE V INTO Name and Title Address	Christopher Rowe, President 5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068		
ARTICLE V INTO	Christopher Rowe, President 5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068		
ARTICLE V INTO Name and Title Address	Christopher Rowe, President 5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068		
ARTICLE V INTO Name and Title Address	Christopher Rowe, President 5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068		
Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Christopher Rowe, President 5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068		
Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Christopher Rowe, President 5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068		
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Christopher Rowe, President 5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	5541 SW 11th Street, # H Margate, FL 33068		

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	14 06
Name:	Christopher Rowe	the registered agent is.	
Address:	5541 SW 11th Street, # H		A T
	Margate, FL 33068		T 17 AM 2: 34 HASSEE FLORID
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		35 Olympia
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Christopher Rowe		
Address:	5541 SW 11th Street, # H		
	Margate, FL 33068		
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		
(Paul +		10-13-2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	···	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are t Department of State constitutes a third degree felony		
	Rama		10-13-2014
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date